
F103
© 2009 AS America Inc.

SHOWER SYSTEMS
SINGLE FUNCTION SHOWERHEADS

8888.074

1660.621

1660.620

8888.075

.002  Polished Chrome

.068  Blackened Bronze (PVD)

.075  Stainless Steel (PVD)

.099  Polished Brass (PVD)

.295  Satin Nickel (PVD)

.002  Polished Chrome

“EASY CLEAN” SHOWERHEAD

• Shower Arm and Flange
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

“EASY CLEAN” SHOWERHEAD

• Shower Arm and Flange
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

1/2" NPT
SHOWER

ARM

32mm (1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

1/2" NPT
SHOWER

ARM

32mm (1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

32mm (1-1/4)
DIA. HOLE

1/2" NPT
SHOWER

ARM

FINISHED
WALL

102 mm
(4) REF.

140mm
(5-1/2)REF.

178mm
(7)REF.

FINISHED WALL

102mm
(4)REF.

DescriptionModel  # Finishes Roughing-In Dimensions

TROPIC SHOWERHEAD ONLY

• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

TROPIC SHOWERHEAD & ARM
• Easy to clean
• 5" diameter head
• Shower arm and flange
• 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel (PVD)
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

108mm
(4-1/4) REF.

152mm
(6) REF.

FINISHED WALL

Revised 4/09




