

SHOWER SYSTEMS SINGLE FUNCTION SHOWERHEADS

Model #	Description	Finishes	Roughing-In Dimensions
1660.621 1660.620	TROPIC SHOWERHEAD & ARM • Easy to clean • 5" diameter head • Shower arm and flange • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor TROPIC SHOWERHEAD ONLY • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel (PVD) .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)	32mm (1-1/4) DIA. HOLE 1/2" NPT SHOWER ARM 152mm (6) REF.
8888.074	"EASY CLEAN" SHOWERHEAD • Shower Arm and Flange • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel (PVD) .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)	32mm (1-1/4) DIA. HOLE WALL 1/2" NPT SHOWER ARM 140mm (5-1/2)REF.
8888.075	"EASY CLEAN" SHOWERHEAD • Shower Arm and Flange • 2.5gpm/9.5L/min. flow restrictor	.002 Polished Chrome	32mm (1-1/4) DIA. HOLE 1/2" NPT SHOWER ARM 178mm 178mm (7)REF.